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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 VAISAKH 
VENUGOPAL

VENUGOPALAN C 
(FTHR)

6/60B, Mani Nilayam, 
Aroli, Pappinisseri, 

670561, Kannur

  

2 20/01/2026 NIHALA P P NASRI P P (MTHR) P P HOUSE, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

3 20/01/2026 LUCY MAMMEN Filippose Mammen 
(HSBN)

3/440A, Near Kanathur 
Mahavishnu Temple 
Pallikun, Pallikunnu, 
Pallikunnu, 670004, 

Kannur

  

4 20/01/2026 Fathimathul Hiba M Juhaina Ali M (MTHR) Mangala House, 
Pallikkunnumbram, 

Valapattanam, 
Valapattanam, 670010, 

Azhikode

  

5 20/01/2026 Mammen Narolil 
Philipose 

Lucy Mammen (WIFE) 3/440A, Near Kanathur 
Mahavishnu Temple 
Pallikun, Pallikunnu, 
Pallikunnu, 670004, 

Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 GOPIKA N DINESHAN N (FTHR) NEYYAN HOUSE, 
KADALAYI, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

7 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RASLY P 

MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) 16/1007  PUNNAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYATHERU 
NEEROZHUKKUMCHAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

8 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NIHMA 

NIZAR C (FTHR) 16/1008 NIHMAS, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

9 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJAS P 
K 

NASEER P P (FTHR) 15/146B BAITHUL 
ABDULLA, 

KATTAMPALLI 
ROAD 

PUTHIYATHERU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

10 20/01/2026 NANDANA M VINEETH KUMAR T 
C (FTHR)

599A NANDANAM, 
ALOT VAYAL  
PANAMKAVU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

11 20/01/2026 MUHAMMEDZAAFIR 
A P

SHANIBA 
MUHAMMEDAJMAL 

(MTHR)

SHANIBAS, 
KACHERIPPARA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

12 20/01/2026 RAJIYATH A K ABDU RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

2/367 A K HOUSE, 
MANNA, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

13 20/01/2026 Rishal K Ranjith K Ranjith K Father (FTHR) Nandhanam, 
Myladathadum, 

Azhikode, Azhikode, 
670009, Kannur

  

14 20/01/2026 NAEEMA P T IBRAHIM (FTHR) PANDYANTHADATHIL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

15 20/01/2026 YOUSAF M K MAVILAKANDY 
MAIMOONATH 

(MTHR)

DUA HOUSE, 
PAYANGODANPARA, 
PUZHATHI, KOTTALI 
P O, 670005, KANNUR

  

16 20/01/2026 MUHAMMEDANAS 
ANCHKARAN 

AYSHA (MTHR) AYSHAS, 
KADAPPURAM 

ROAD, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

17 20/01/2026 RAHADA B THAHIRA B (MTHR) 4/ BANKANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PAZHANCHIRA, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

18 20/01/2026 SANDEEP T RAYARAPPAN K 
(FTHR)

THAVORATH 
HOUSE, PARAKKAL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

19 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIDAN Abdul Khadar (FTHR) P V House, Kottammal, 
Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 Jishna k v geetha k v (MTHR) 14/313 kottancheri 
house, kottancheri, 
kannadipparamba, 
kannadipparamba, 

670604, kannur

  

21 20/01/2026 MASHKOOR T P ANEESA K V (WIFE) 1/88 A MASNA 
MANZIL, 

PALOTVAYAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, KANNUR

  

22 20/01/2026 Mehammed Hathik K Jaseela K (MTHR) AMINAS, Near N H 
BRIDGE, 

Valapattanam, 
Valapattanam, 670010, 

Kannur

  

23 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA T NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) 19/38 A, BAITHUL 
SANA, HAJI ROAD P 

O PAPPINISSERI 
WEST, PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

24 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB P H

HAKKIM (FTHR) 4/170 A- KUNIYIL 
HOUSE, NR SIRAYI 

MASJID, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

25 20/01/2026 SHAMEER K P HAJIRA K P (MTHR) 09/331 KADAVATH 
PURAYIL, AZHIKODE 
SOUTH, AZHIKODE 
SOUTH, AZHIKODE 

SOUTH, 670009, 
AZHIKODE

  

26 20/01/2026 Bareerath Beevi Badusha (HSBN) Bareeras, Thangal 
Vayal, Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

27 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
MA

ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
VP (FTHR)

174A M A HOUSE, 
KATTAMPALLI, 

CHIRAKKAL, P O 
KATTAMPALLI, 
670011, KANNUR

  

28 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RESHA P RIYAS P N (FTHR) 13/839 BAITHUL 
ISHQ, 

THATTUPARAMBU 
ROAD   

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

29 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FARIJ 
M

FAMEEDA M (MTHR) FAMEEDAS, 
BOATPALAM, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

30 20/01/2026 VISHNU PAVANAN C PAVANAN C (FTHR) 21/261A NEELA 
NILAYAM, 

KADAPPURAM CHAL 
COLONY, 

AZHIKODE, P O 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

31 20/01/2026 HADI ABDUL SALAM PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
ABDUL SALAM 

(FTHR)

01/21,CHENNYANTEVIDA, 
KAMBIL, NARATH, 

KOLACHERRY, 
670601, KANNUR

  

32 20/01/2026 AYSHATH SHAKIRA 
K P

SAYYID THAHA 
JOUHAR (HSBN)

10/198 JALALIYA 
MANZIL, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

33 20/01/2026 ANGELA BIJO BIJO M THAMPI 
(FTHR)

V V S QUARTERS, 
PANNENPARA, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

AZHIKODE

  

34 20/01/2026 AJNA PARVEEN U K P ALEEMA U K P 
(MTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
NEAR JUMA MASJID, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

35 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K

NIZAR M M (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PARAPPIL VAYAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

36 20/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA M P NIZAR T (FTHR) THOLICHI HOUSE, 
THREE ROAD, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

37 20/01/2026 PONNI PONNAMMA S 
(MTHR)

SURYA NIVAS, 
KAKKAN PALAM, 

AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

38 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SAJJAD SANAH T P (MTHR) 12/1425, SAMRAS, 
KAMALAM ROAD, 
PUZHATHI, CIVIL 
STATION, 670002, 

KANNUR

  

39 20/01/2026 Roopesh Theyathar 
Kandy 

Nisha Baby (WIFE) T K House, Anjukandy 
paramba, Chirakkal, 
Chirakkal, 670011, 

Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

40 20/01/2026 RENIMOL K M BIJO M THAMPI 
(HSBN)

V V S QUARTERS, 
PANNENPARA, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

AZHIKODE

  

41 20/01/2026 ASLAM K N V MUSTHAFA T P 
(FTHR)

KANIYARAKKAL 
NADUVILE 
VALAPPIL, 
PULLOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

42 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
N K

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

24/463  N K HOUSE, 
NEAR LIGHT HOUSE 

AZHIKKAL, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

43 20/01/2026 THANHA ZUBIN FAROOQUE K P 
(FTHR)

5/1409 KELOTH 
HOUSE, 

ERATTAKKANNAN 
PALAM THALAP, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

44 20/01/2026 T K MRIDULA SUKUMARAN (FTHR) ANUGRAH, C K 
PURAM, CHALAD, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

45 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK E P SHAJI K (MTHR) 12/1774, 14-A, PVS 
APPARTMENTS, 

KANNOTHUMCHAL, 
KANNUR, CHOVVA, 
670006, AZHIKKODE

  

46 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K K P 

MUHAMMED NAZAR 
P (FTHR)

RAMLA NIVAS, 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

PALLIKUNNU, P O 
CHALAD, 670014, 

AZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

47 20/01/2026 VISMAYA C K SREEDHANAN C K 
(FTHR)

SREENIVAS, THREE 
ROAD, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

48 20/01/2026 Badusha Puthiyangadi Bareera Beevi (WIFE) Bareeras, Thangal 
Vayal, Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur

  

49 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUFIDHA K V

ANEESA K V (MTHR) 1/88 A MASNA 
MANZIL, 

PALOTTUVAYAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, KANNUR

  

50 20/01/2026 BIJO M THAMPI THAMPI M Y (FTHR) V V S QUARTERS, 
PANNENPARA, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

AZHIKODE

  

51 20/01/2026 SHAHAM MOIDU C O 
T

NASEEBA C O T 
(FTHR)

21/160-A ASMA, 
ARAMKOTTAM, 
NALUMUKKU, 

ALAVIL, 670008, 
KANNUR

  

52 20/01/2026 V K MUHAMMED 
FASIL 

ABDULLA A K (FTHR) 1/170 ,V  K HOUSE, 
NEAR 

ANAVALAPPIL, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, KANNUR

  

53 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN P MASHHOODA P 
(MTHR)

MASNAS, ALUL 
PALLI, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, AZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

54 20/01/2026 SAFOORA PP HAMZA (FTHR) SAFAS, 
KOTTAKUNNU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLI, 
670011, KANNUR

  

55 20/01/2026 JASNA K SUBAIDA (MTHR) 10/402 A DHARUL 
HAMD, CHALIL, 

PAPPINISSERI, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

56 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHRA SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(HSBN)

ZAHRA, KALLALAM 
VAYAL CHALAD P O, 
KANNUR, CHALAD, 

670014, KANNUR

  

57 20/01/2026 CHELLATTAN 
SAROJINI 

GOPALAN P (FTHR) 5/817 AINIKKAL 
HOUSE, PUZHATHI, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

58 20/01/2026 SUROOR 
MUHAMMED P P

JASNA P P (MTHR) 255, sunni 
masajid ,kolathuvayal, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

59 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID KUNIYIL

SHAMSEERA K 
(WIFE)

02/529 A  BAITHUL 
AMAN, 

MOONNUNIRATH, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

60 20/01/2026 VAJEEHA P ABDUL ADIL P 
(HSBN)

14/311 BONNYS, 
PADINHRARE 

MOTTA, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

61 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IMDHAD V C 

SHUKKOOR 
MADAPPURA (FTHR)

JAFNAS, TALAP, 
KANNUR, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

62 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH E P SHAJI K (FTHR) 12/1774, 14-A, 
KANNOTHUMCHAL, 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
AZHIKKODE

  

63 20/01/2026 Jamsheela K ARSHAD (HSBN) BATHAKKA HOUSE, 
ARUMBHAGAM, 

kannur, kottali, 670005, 
kannur

  

64 20/01/2026 HYMAVATHI C SREEDHARAN 
KOTTYALI (HSBN)

22/108, KOTTYALI 
HOUSE, 

KAPPAKKADAVU P 
O AZHIKKAL, 

AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

65 20/01/2026 SIDDIQ ABDULKHADAR 
(FTHR)

13/1199 AL HAMD, 
KUNCHIPPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

66 20/01/2026 JAFFAR P ABDULLAKUNHI 
(FTHR)

PONNAMKAI HOUSE, 
NEAR ORIYAN 

CHAL, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

67 20/01/2026 FATHIMA V K SOUDA V K (MTHR) VENDEKKAN 
KARIYAKKAN, NEAR 

JUMA MASJID, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

68 20/01/2026 AHAMMAD P K MUHAMMED KUNHI 
P K (FTHR)

15/179, PARAPURATH 
KUNHIKKIZHAKEEL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE 

SOUTH NEAR 
UJARAPALLI, P O 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

69 20/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR K MONI C T (WIFE) 9/335 PRANAVAM, 
ARAYALA, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

AZHIKODE

  

70 20/01/2026 ABDUL SADIQUE K C ABDUL KHADER K C 
(FTHR)

13/690 KUNHI 
VALAPPIL CHALIL, 

NEAR 
SHADULIPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

71 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA JASIRA V N (MTHR) 5/54A HIJAS, 
KEERIYAD, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

72 20/01/2026 BABU AZHIKODAN KUNHAPPA A (FTHR) AZHIKODAN HOUSE, 
PANAMKAVE, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL P O, 
670011, KANNUR

  

73 20/01/2026 FARHANA K ARAFATH K P 
(MTHR)

10/402 A DHARUL 
HAMD, CHALIL, 

PAPPINISSERI, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

74 20/01/2026 KOCHOTH 
MUSTHAFA 

MUMTHAZ (WIFE) ASMA MANZIL, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

75 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIZAN NISAR 
PUTHIYAVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

9/545 POOVANAM, 
KUNHIPPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

76 20/01/2026 HASHIR U K P ALEEMA U K P 
(MTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
NEAR JUMA MASJID, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM P 
O, 670010, KANNUR

  

77 20/01/2026 Sayyid Adnan Badusha Bareera Badusha 
(MTHR)

Bareeras, Thangal 
Vayal, Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur

  

78 20/01/2026 JASEERA K RINOY KEYEN 
(HSBN)

ABDU COTTERSE, 
PUZHATHI, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

79 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREED K P 

MUHAMMED ASRAF 
M C (FTHR)

BAITHUL NAHAM, 
CHEMMARASSERIPPARA, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, P 
O AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

80 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL 
RAFEEK 

SAJITHA RAFEEK 
(FTHR)

13-933/DARUL 
HAMDH, 

SHADULIPALLI, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

81 20/01/2026 ARYASREE K SHIJU K (FTHR) KOOLIPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMKAVU, 
CHIRAKKAL, P O 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

82 20/01/2026 SAGID 
HAMZAKUTTY T M 

BALKEES T M 
(MTHR)

16/92 FAIROOZ, 
NEAR YATHEEM 

KHANA, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI P O, 
670561, KANNUR

  

83 20/01/2026 GHANASHYAM 
SHAJI K

SHAJI K (FTHR) 2/460 A, SHYAMAM, 
KAPPAKKADAVU  P 

O AZHIKKAL, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

84 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ROSHAN N

RAUF P P (FTHR) 9/985 NAYAKKAL  
HOUSE, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, P O 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

85 20/01/2026 Prasad C C Santhini K P (MTHR) Kumman House, 
Moonnunirath, 

Azhikode, Azhikode, 
670009, Azhikode

  

86 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI 
MANGALA

SABIRA T K (WIFE) 03/509 THONIYAN 
KIZHAKKEEL, 

POITHUMKADAVU, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

87 20/01/2026 MUHAMMEDH 
NASIM K C 

ASSINAR M K (FTHR) K C HOUSE, E M S 
ROAD, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

88 20/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA 
NOUSHAD

RUKSANA I C (MTHR) ILLIKKAL 
CHEMBILOTH, 

PUNNAKKAPPARA, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
AZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

89 20/01/2026 MUHSINA K V DAVOOD K (FTHR) 166.BADARIYA 
MANZIL, 

MANGADAVU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

90 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K K 

ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

AMINAS, KEERIYAD, 
CHIRAKKAL, P O 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

91 20/01/2026 CHANDRAN T V P KORAN (FTHR) 14/321 THAVORATH 
HOUSE, PARAKKAL, 
P O AROLI, AROLI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

92 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL KACHAYI 
SHAJAHAN (FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
FERRY ROAD, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

93 20/01/2026 VARSHA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P D 
(FTHR)

PERUMBANCHEEL 
HOUSE, K P ROAD, 
PALLIKUNNU P O, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

94 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P 
K 

ABDUL SALAM C A 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
KUNNUMPURAM 

MANKADAVU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

95 20/01/2026 Pushpa M Arikothan Kunhiraman 
(HSBN)

C/O Jyothis, 
Kalladathode, 

Chirakkal, Alavil, 
670008, Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

96 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFRA 

SHAMSHEERA N N 
(MTHR)

NAYAKKAN 
NADUKKANDI 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAKUNNU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

97 20/01/2026 T K VINOD RAMAN K (FTHR) T K HOUSE, 
MOONNUNIRATH, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

98 20/01/2026 Nazal Maharoof Maharoof (FTHR) Shabanas, Thayamballi, 
Chalad, Chalad, 670014, 

Azhikode

  

99 20/01/2026 DIYA P M JISHA P M (MTHR) 03/358-A, 
PRATHEEKSHA, 
DHARMAKINAR, 

PAPPINISSERI P O, 
PAPPINISSERI P O, 

670561, KANNUR

  

100 20/01/2026 VINSHA PAVITHRAN PAVITHRAN K (FTHR) GEETHA SADAN, 
NEAR MATCH 

FACTORY, 
AZHIKKAL, 

AZHIKKAL, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

101 20/01/2026 Mansoor C MUTHALIB P P 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANTAKATH, 
KATTYAM, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

102 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA U K P SABEER K P (HSBN) AMINA MANZIL, 
NEAR JUMA MASJID, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

103 20/01/2026 SHAMEEMA M SHAMSEER K P 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKKAL PURA, 
SHADULI PALLI, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

104 20/01/2026 Akshay sucheendran sucheendrakumar 
(FTHR)

Gokulam, kundanchal, 
chirakkal, chirakkal, 

670011, kannur

  

105 20/01/2026 SREENIVASAN 
CHENICHERI 

KAKKATI

KUNHAMBU K 
(FTHR)

DISANALAYAM, 
PAMBALA, 
KEECHERI, 

PAPPINISSERI P O, 
670561, KANNUR

  

106 20/01/2026 Lijesh A M Pushpa M (MTHR) C/O Jyothis, 
Kalladathode, 

Chirakkal, Alavil, 
670008, Kannur

  

107 20/01/2026 SHAHANA PARVEEN 
P P 

KHADEEJA P P 
(MTHR)

16/335 P P HOUSE, 
PAZHANCHIRA, 

PAPPINISSERI, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

108 20/01/2026 NAVANEETH P PURUSHOTHAMAN P 
(FTHR)

5/206 
NAVANEETHAM, 

KEECHERI 
PAMBALA, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

109 20/01/2026 ABHIRAM M ANOOP M (FTHR) LATHA NIVAS, 
KOLANKADAVAYAL, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

110 20/01/2026 MUHSIN T M MUHAMMAD 
SAMEER T M (FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
CHEPPILATTU 

VALAPPIL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, 
VALAPATTANAM

  

111 20/01/2026 SHAMAL M NALINAKSHAN M 
(FTHR)

THOONOLI HOUSE, 
THREE ROAD, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

112 20/01/2026 MONI C T PRADEEP KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

9/335 PRANAVAM, 
ARAYALA, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

AZHIKODE

  

113 20/01/2026 ANJANA RAJEEV RAJEEV KRISHNA 
(FTHR)

ANAGHANJALI, 
NEAR DINESH 

BHAVAN, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL P O, 
670011, AZHIKODE

  

114 20/01/2026 reshna m rohini t (MTHR) theertham, parappuram, 
kannadipparamba, 
kannadipparamba, 

670604, kannur

  

115 20/01/2026 RISNA K MUHAMMED V K 
(FTHR)

KUNNONTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGADAVU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

116 20/01/2026 K V SATHEESHAN K V MADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

K V S HOUSE, NEAR 
FOURSOME SODA, 
ALAVIL, ALAVIL, 
670008, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

117 20/01/2026 ARUNA K P SELVARAJ V K 
(HSBN)

KUNHIPURAYIL, 
KISAN ROAD 

MANAL CHALAD P 
O, KANNUR, 

CHALAD, 670014, 
KANNUR

  

118 20/01/2026 SUNIL MADATHIL M KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

UPASANA, 
PANAMKAVUKULAM 

ROAD 
PUTHIYATHERUMANDAPAM, 

CHIRAKKAL, P O 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

119 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ZEHRA V

NOWSHAD K (FTHR) CHILLA, BHANU 
ROAD, CHALAD, 

PALLIKKUNN, 
670014, KANNUR

  

120 20/01/2026 MUSTHAFA ULIYAN 
MOOLAYIL 

AHAMED (FTHR) ULIYAN MOOLAYIL 
HOUSE, AROLI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

121 20/01/2026 NASEER K AYSHA K (MTHR) SARA MANZIL, 
BAADARPALLI, 
PUZHATHI, P O 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

122 20/01/2026 AFLAH ZAMEEL K M HASHIQUE P P (FTHR) SHAHANAS MANZIL, 
CHAKKARAPPARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, P 
O AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

123 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAWAZ RASHEEDA (MTHR) THAHIRAS, ONDEN 
ROAD, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

124 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAYES 
P

KHALID M (FTHR) 1/309 BADARIYA 
MANZIL, 

PANNERIMUKKU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, AZHIKODE

  

125 20/01/2026 C PRAMOD MUKUNDAN (FTHR) DINESH BHAVAN, 
KADAPPURAM 

ROAD, 
KAPPUMKARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
670009, KANNUR

  

126 20/01/2026 SALNA SANESH SANESH ETTUMMAL 
SANKARAN (HSBN)

OTHENA NIVAS, 
THREE ROAD, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

127 20/01/2026 SHRIYA P V PRADEEP KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
OLADATHAZHA, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

128 20/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal B K Hashim B K (FTHR) B K House, Near U S C 
R, Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur

  

129 20/01/2026 AKSHAY K P PRIYESH K P (FTHR) KOLIKKATTU 
PURAYIL, 

AYANIVAYAL, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

130 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHANU 
V C 

SAMEERA V C 
(MTHR)

VAZHACHAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKUNNU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

131 20/01/2026 JAYA RAJAN 
KOJHUMMAL 

JAYAPRABHA C T 
(WIFE)

BHUVIKA, 
RASHTRADEEPIKA 

ROAD, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PALLIKUNNU P O, 
670004, AZHIKODE

  

132 20/01/2026 Shanu K Vinod Vinod K (FTHR) 4/316 Kakkunnath, 
Mahatma Road, 

Pallikkunnu, 
Pallikkunnu, 760004, 

Kannur

  

133 20/01/2026 MEEZA NIZAR NIZAR S P (FTHR) 8/315 RASHEEDA 
MANZIL, KOTTALI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

134 20/01/2026 MUBARIS P K SATHAR C K (FTHR) 16/634A P K HOUSE, 
PANANKAVU, 

PADINHARA MOTTA, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL  P O, 
670011, KANNUR

  

135 20/01/2026 SHANA M SIDDEEQUE T K 
(FTHR)

15/109 B MALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLOORIKKADAVU, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

136 20/01/2026 K C PREMALATHA KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

DINESH BHAVAN, 
KADAPPURAM 

ROAD, 
KAPPUMKARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
670009, KANNUR

  

137 20/01/2026 RAJESWARI SANKAR (HSBN) 8/96 RASHEEDA 
QUARTERS, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

138 20/01/2026 AYSHABI KUNHI 
THARALANDI 

K T SAIBU (MTHR) 17/528 A AMINAS 
VILLA, NEAR 

HYDDROSE MASJID, 
PAPPINISSERI, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

139 20/01/2026 SAJINA  NAZEEM K P (HSBN) 431, edacheri, puzhathi, 
pallikunnu, 670004, 

kannur

  

140 20/01/2026 K. RAJEEVAN P KANNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM 
KAVINISSERY 

HOUSE, 
ONAPARAMBA, 

CHIRAKKAL, P O 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

141 20/01/2026 HARSHA A RAMANAN K (FTHR) THULASIDALAM, 
PARAPPIL VAYAL 

BALAN KINAR, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

142 20/01/2026 Rameeza Mohammed 
Nisham

Mohammed nisham 
pandaravalappil (HSBN)

mubassiras, 
arayakandipara, 

azhikode, azhikode, 
670009, azhikode

  

143 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAZIL 
SHAKIR K 

MUHAMMED 
SHAKIR K V (FTHR)

AASYAS, 
PUNNAKKAPPARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, P 
O AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

144 20/01/2026 SHALIHA V IRSHAD 
AYITTAKATH (HSBN)

RASIYA MANZIL, 
KUNHIPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

145 20/01/2026 V K MUHAMMED 
SINAN 

RAFI C H (FTHR) 1/91, FOUSIYA 
MANZIL, 

ILLIPPURAM, PO 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

146 20/01/2026 RIFA MIRZA B P ALIKKUNHI N (FTHR) HARZAS, UNALIYAT 
VAYAL ABHILASH 

CRUSHER, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

AZHIKODE

  

147 20/01/2026 JAYAPRABHA C T JAYARAJAN K 
(HSBN)

BHUVIKA, 
RASHTRADEEPIKA 

ROAD, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PALLIKUNNU P O, 
670004, KANNUR

  

148 20/01/2026 ANURAG T VALSAN T (FTHR) THONDICHI HOUSE, 
MOONNUNIRATH, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

149 20/01/2026 ASHRAY M V BALAKRISHNAN M 
V  (FTHR)

SWARALAYA, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

150 20/01/2026 NOUSHAD AP SAREENA (WIFE) A P HOUSE, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, AZHIKODE

  

151 20/01/2026 Sreelakshmi V Jisha M (MTHR) 139, Pappinisseri, 
Pappinisseri, 

Pappinisseri, 670561, 
Kannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

152 20/01/2026 SANKAR RAJESWARI (WIFE) 8/96 RASHEEDA 
QUARTERS, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

153 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AAQIL 
KUNHITHARALANDI 

AYSHABI KUNHI 
THARALANDI (FTHR)

17/528 A AMINAS 
VILLA, NEAR 

HYDROSE MASJID, 
PAPPINISSERI, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

154 20/01/2026 Rathish Mohandas Pravisha K M (WIFE) Thiruvonam, 
Neerozhukkum Chal, 
Chirakkal, Chirakkal, 

670011, Kannur

  

155 20/01/2026 majida t k suneera t k  (MTHR) 1112, kakkad, kannur, 
kakkad, 670005, kannur

  

156 20/01/2026 ZEENATH V P HASHIM T B (HSBN) V P HOUSE, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

157 20/01/2026 BIJISHA BABURAJ C P KUNJAPPA 
(OTHR)

THEJUS, NEAR 
CHIRAKKAL 

PANCHAYATH, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL P O, 
670011, AZHIKODE

  

158 20/01/2026 ARJUN JAYARAJ JAYARAJAN K (FTHR) BHUVIKA, 
RASHTRADEEPIKA 

ROAD, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PALLIKUNNU P O, 
670004, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

159 20/01/2026 AMMEN SAHIL P SAMEER C (FTHR) SABIRAS, 
ATHAZHAKKUNNU,NEAR 

SALAM MASJID, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

160 20/01/2026 AFRA SAJID SAJID E K (FTHR) 17/490A  FANAR, 
MASJIDUL EMAN 
MARKET ROAD, 
PAPPINISSERY, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

161 20/01/2026 SAHANA PP ABDUL SALAM V K 
(FTHR)

PAILOT 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

CHALIL, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

162 20/01/2026 BHUPAT AJAY AJAY VIJAYAN 
(FTHR)

7/1249-JAGATH, 
KOTTALI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

163 20/01/2026 NOORJAHAN 
MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA (HSBN) 07/34, NOOR MAHAL, 
KEECHERI, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

164 20/01/2026 SHAHALA P P SHADULI C P (FTHR) 13/340 SHAS VILLA, 
ARAYAKANDIPPARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

165 20/01/2026 AYINA  S S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NOORUDDIN VILLA, 
OPPOSITE HIRA 

MOSQUE, CHALAD, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

AZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

166 20/01/2026 VISHNU P V VIDHYADHARAN P 
(FTHR)

21/317/A  ,PARAYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR P P H S 

S, PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

167 20/01/2026 AJAYAN K CHATHU KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

12/545 Kappin Kara 
House, Arayakandy 
Para, Azhikode P O, 
Azhikode, 670009, 

Kannur

  

168 20/01/2026 AJMAL K A SAHIRA K A (MTHR) KURIKKALANCHAKKARAN, 
BOATPALM, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKKAL, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

169 20/01/2026 KARTHIK SUNIL SHOJA K (MTHR) UPASANA, 
PUTHIYATHERU 

MANDAPAM, 
CHIRAKKAL, P O 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

170 20/01/2026 SHAMEEM MUSTAFA MUHASANTHU B 
(MTHR)

9/1018, SHAMEEM 
MAHAL, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

171 20/01/2026 ADIL ASHMIN M C H MUHAMMAD 
KUNHI (FTHR)

MUKRI HOUSE, 
MEENKUNNU 

COLONY, AZHIKODE 
SOUTH, AZHIKODE 

SOUTH, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

172 20/01/2026 SHEELA M C RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

21/257 A, SREE 
NIKETAN, 

ARAMKOTTAM, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

ALAVIL P O, 670008, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

173 20/01/2026 FARHA SHERIN V P HASHIM T B (FTHR) V P HOUSE, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

AZHIKODE

  

174 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHAD A 

Rasheed K P (FTHR) Mubeenas, Athirakam, 
Elayavoor, Mundayad, 

670594, Kannur

  

175 20/01/2026 SHARIF P NOORJAHAN (MTHR) 07/34, NOOR MAHAL, 
KEECHERI, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

176 20/01/2026 ALIYATHASNI M MUHAMMED ASKAR 
P (FTHR)

201 
MANDENTEKATH 

HOUSE, 
MELEMADATHIL 

KOVVAL, NARATH, P 
O NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

177 20/01/2026 SHAZA SHERIN K P SUHAIB  K K (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
PANANKAV 

ANGANVADI, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL P O, 
670011, KANNUR

  

178 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANZAM 

Muhammed Rafeek 
(FTHR)

Thayakath House, 
Kalarivathukkal, 
Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur

  

179 20/01/2026 HASANATH 
MULLAPOOKKANTAKATH

MUHAMMADALI K 
(FTHR)

01/220 
MULLAPOOKKANTAKATH, 

BOATPALAM, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

180 20/01/2026 VIJESH C DAMODARAN (FTHR) CHERUMANALIL 
HOUSE, 

KAPPAKKADAVU, 
AZHIKKAL, 

AZHIKKAL, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

181 20/01/2026 P C AJEER P C SAHEEDA (MTHR) MUKKANNAN 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

KUNNUMKAI, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
AZHIKODE

  

182 20/01/2026 HAMEED P P ABDULLA PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, PORT ROAD, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

183 20/01/2026 PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
NAUFAL 

KANHIRODAN

NASEEMA K P 
(MTHR)

16/366 KANHIRODAN 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

PUTHIYATHERU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

184 20/01/2026 Nida Abdul Nasser 
Mullapalli 

Puthiyapurayil

Abdul Nassar (FTHR) 17/73, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

185 20/01/2026 MUHSINA 
MUHAMMED 

MANGALA 

JASEEL KANDERIAN 
(HSBN)

KHADEEJAS, 
MERALI ROAD, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI P O, 
670561, KANNUR

  

186 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N P

SAMEEN K P (FTHR) 69A 
NAKKUNNUMMAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

MALOT, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

187 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P K

SIRAJ V V (FTHR) PULIKKAL KUNIYIL, 
PULLOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

188 20/01/2026 VISMAYA MANOJ THALIYIL MANOJ 
(FTHR)

6/YASHODAMAM, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

189 20/01/2026 SHAHNAZ 
MOHAMED 
SAMSEER 

MOHAMED 
SAMSEER MOOSA 

(HSBN)

17/673 RAFSA, NEAR 
E S I, P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

190 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHIFANATH M T 

ABDUL HAKKEEM P 
P (FTHR)

ASLAM MANZIL, 
CHUNGAM, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

191 20/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN K 
C 

MOIDEENKOYA K 
(FTHR)

20/351A, KURUKKAN 
CHIRAMMEL, E M S 

ROAD, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, KANNUR

  

192 20/01/2026 SHAFNA PARVEEN N ZAKIR HUSAIN C 
(FTHR)

22/NARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, NEAR E S I 

HOSPITAL, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI P O, 
670561, KANNUR

  

193 20/01/2026 Muhammad Razan P Rashina (MTHR) Punnakkal House, 
Keeriyad, Valapattanam, 
Valapattanam, 670010, 

Kannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

194 20/01/2026 SIDRA M K P HANNATH M K P 
(MTHR)

DARUL AMAN, 
PULLOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

195 20/01/2026 IRSHANA M M SAJITHA (MTHR) MULLOLI HOUSE, 
BOTTUPALAM, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

196 20/01/2026 Ramiya U Muhammed Asharaf 
(HSBN)

Uppadathil House, 
Punnakkapara, 

Azhikode South, 
Azhikode, 670009, 

Azhikode

  

197 20/01/2026 NAYANA P V SUJITH P V (FTHR) MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

EDACHERI, 
PUZHATHI, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

198 20/01/2026 P NOUJAS K NASRUDHIN 
(FTHR)

5/432 PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PALOTTUKUNNUMBRAM, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

199 20/01/2026 MARIYANTAKATH 
ABDUL JABBAR 

NASILA C N (WIFE) Aysha's, Janakeeya 
Road, Chal, 

Munnunirath, Azhikode 
North, Azhikkal P O, 

670009, Kannur

  

200 20/01/2026 ARSHAD K A SAHIRA K A  (MTHR) KURIKKALANJAKKARAN, 
BOATPALAM, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

201 20/01/2026 SATHAR 
VAYACHALIL 

PP ASMA (WIFE) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PATTAYAM, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

202 20/01/2026 ANANDUKRISHNA P SURESHBABU P 
(FTHR)

PATTERI HOUSE, 
ASRAYA BHAVAN 

PULAKKARA 
VAYAL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

203 20/01/2026 PANKAJAKSHI K APPUKUTTAN M P  
(HSBN)

SREESHAILAM, 
ONDEN ROAD, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

204 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
K N 

C V Ebrahim (FTHR) Marhaba Manzil, 
Kunhipalli, Puzhathi, 

Kakkad, 670005, Kannur

  

205 20/01/2026 Nikitha M Akash Madhu (HSBN) The Nest, Mahatma 
Road, Pallikkunnu, 

Pallikkunnu, 760004, 
Kannur

  

206 20/01/2026 M MURALIKRISHNA CHANDRAMOHANAN 
P O (FTHR)

MYTHRI, 
CHIRAKKAL CHIRA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL P O, 
670011, AZHIKODE

  

207 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED P MUHAMMED RIYAS 
V P (FTHR)

18/138 BARAKAH, 
UPPAYICHAL, 

AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

208 20/01/2026 SHABEER 
KALLINKEEL 

NASAR (FTHR) KALLINKEEL 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPARA, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
AZHIKODE

  

209 20/01/2026 P P RASHA RIYAS SHAMNA (MTHR) SULAIKHAS, 
NEEROZHUKKUMCHAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, P O 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

210 20/01/2026 K P MUBASHIRA C P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMKAI 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

211 20/01/2026 P C MEHAROOF KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

2/365 H K C HOUSE, 
RAHMANIYA VILLA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

212 20/01/2026 DEVANANDA SHAJI (FTHR) MUNDACHALI, 
VAYIPARAMBA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

213 20/01/2026 SAIFA SHAREEF SHAREEF V C (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMKAVE, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

214 20/01/2026 SANA K V K V SAIDA (MTHR) MEHFIL, 
KAPPAKKADAVU, 

NR GRAMEENA 
VAYANASALA, 

AZHIKKAL, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 

670009, KANNUR

  

215 20/01/2026 E M FATHIMATHUL 
SHIFA SHAMEER

SHAMEER M (FTHR) DARUL ABRAR, 
MEENKUNNU, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

216 20/01/2026 T P FATHIMATHU 
NIHALA

HARIS (FTHR) THARAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PUNNAKKAPARA, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
AZHIKODE

  

217 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN K V

K V SAIDA (MTHR) BAITHUL ASLAM, 
MANNA, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

218 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ZEESHAN SAMSEER 

MOHAMED 
SAMSEER MOOSA 

(FTHR)

RAFSA, NEAR E S I, P 
O PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

219 20/01/2026 SWAPNA P K DHANESHAN P 
(HSBN)

24/131 A 
PRARTHANA NIVAS, 

NICHUVAYAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

ALAVIL P O, 670009, 
AZHIKODE

  

220 20/01/2026 ISMAIL V N SAIRABI V N (MTHR) SHAHINAS, 
KEERIYAD 

ERUMMAL VAYAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, P O 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

221 20/01/2026 NADIYA A NAVAS K P (FTHR) ARODI HOUSE, 
KAPPAKKADAVU, 

AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

222 20/01/2026 Fathima M P Muhammed P V (FTHR) 181, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

223 20/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR 
KOTTIALY 

SARITHA K K  (WIFE) 21/540 KADAVATH 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

ELAMBILANPARA, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

ALAVIL, 670008, 
AZHIKODE

  

224 20/01/2026 U Sareena K P Rasheed (HSBN) Safanabi mansil, 
Pallikkunnumbram, 

Azhikode South, 
Azhikode, 670009, 

Azhikode

  

225 20/01/2026 P P LUBNA RIYAS SHAMNA (MTHR) SULAIKHAS, 
NEEROZHUKKUMCHAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, P O 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

226 20/01/2026 SHAHASAD P P MUHAMMAD K M 
(FTHR)

17/310 SAFIYAS, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

227 20/01/2026 BINDU BABURAJ P P BABURAJ (HSBN) THEJUS, NEAR 
CHIRAKKAL 

PANCHAYATH, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL P O, 
670011, AZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

228 20/01/2026 SHEZA KADEEJA 
SAMSEER 

MOHAMMED 
SAMSEER MOOSA 

(FTHR)

RAFSA, NEAR E S I, P 
O PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

229 20/01/2026 SHAMIYA K V K V SAIDA (MTHR) BAITHUL ASLAM, 
MANNA, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

230 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL ZIYA 
K P 

ANSARI C (FTHR) 01/4,KOYIPARAMBATH, 
KAMBIL, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

231 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHANA E K 

SAHEER T B (FTHR) 13/423 A, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

PARAKKADAVU, P O 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 

670331, KANNUR

  

232 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS V 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

VITHINTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKUNNU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

233 20/01/2026 FARSEENA P P ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MINHA MANZIL, 
KUNNUMKAI, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

234 20/01/2026 Fathimath Shalbiya k K Fouzia (MTHR) Kurikkalakath House, 
Puthiyatheru 

Mandapam, Chirakkal, 
Chirakkal, 670011, 

Azhikode

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

235 20/01/2026 FATHIMA A NAVAS K P (FTHR) ARODI HOUSE, 
KAPPAKKADAVU, 

AZHIKKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

236 20/01/2026 SAHAD C K SAKKARIYA E (FTHR) 02/380  
CHOOTTUKADAN, 
KAPPAKKADAVU, 

AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

237 20/01/2026 ADILA ANSARI SHAMSEERA KP 
(MTHR)

ADILA MANZIL, 
ALINKEEZHIL, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, KANNUR

  

238 20/01/2026 SHAHAL NOUSHAD 
K 

Muhammed Noushad M 
(FTHR)

Safa, Payangodan Para 
Kunhipally, Puzhathi, 

Kottali, 670005, Kannur

  

239 20/01/2026 MOIDEEN 
POYYAKKAL 

PUTHIYA PURAYIL

KHADEEJA (MTHR) POYYAKKAL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

NARATH,PAMBURUTHI 
ROAD, NARATH, 

NARATH P O, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

240 20/01/2026 NANDANA A MANOJ KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

8/588, NANDANAM , 
NEAR 

KOTTALIKKAVU, 
KANNUR, KOTTALI, 
670005, AZHIKKODE

  

241 20/01/2026 SHAHARBAN V P AHAMMED K V 
(FTHR)

BAITH IBNU ISMAIL, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, P O 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

242 20/01/2026 amritha k v remya p (MTHR) 14/314 kovvummal 
valappil house, 

parappuram, 
kannadipparamba, 
kannadipparamba, 

670604, kannur

  

243 20/01/2026 Nanditha M Nair Muraleedharan (FTHR) Athira, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, Kannur

  

244 20/01/2026 MITHRADEV T V Parameswaran T V 
(FTHR)

Krishna House, 
Kalarivathukkal, 
Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur

  

245 20/01/2026 Fathimath Riza V M Abdul Majeed (FTHR) 6A, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

246 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C M HANEEFA M T (FTHR) 18/51, C M HOUSE, 
KADAVATH VAYAL, 

P O PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

247 20/01/2026 FASILA A P MUHAMMED RAFI V 
C (FTHR)

CHALIL VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMKAI, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

248 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
KHAN

SULAIMAN KHAN 
(FTHR)

AL AIN, 
KOTTAKUNNU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLI, 
670011, KANNUR

  

249 20/01/2026 Alia Abdul Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Hassan 
(FTHR)

BARKHA, NEAR 
JUMA MASJID, 

CHALAD, CHALAD, 
670014, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

250 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RIZAN 
P P 

IBRAHIMKUTTY D P 
(FTHR)

525,P P HOUSE, 
EANTHODE, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

251 20/01/2026 P P BABURAJ NAIR KORAN NAIR (FTHR) THEJUS, NEAR 
CHIRAKKAL 

PANCHAYATH, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL P O, 
670011, AZHIKODE

  

252 20/01/2026 CHELLATTAN 
SANOOJ 

SAROJINI C (MTHR) 5/817 AINIKKAL 
HOUSE, PUZHATHI, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

253 20/01/2026 AKSHARA O SHANATH PONNAN 
(HSBN)

KADAVATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PULLOOPPI, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

254 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
HAMNA HARIF K K 

HARIF K V (FTHR) 17/RAHATH, 
BAPPIKKANTHODU 

ROAD, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, KANNUR

  

255 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUJTHABA A

SUMAYYA C (MTHR) 6/14 C P HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKUNNU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLI, 
670011, KANNUR

  

256 20/01/2026 Devika M Jithendran (FTHR) Koyipparambath, 
Narath, Narath, Narath, 

670601, Kannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

257 20/01/2026 FARHAN PP JASMINE PP (MTHR) 3/410 JASMIN 
MANZIL, 

PAZANCHIRA PALLI, 
P O PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

258 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED C P NOUSHAD C P (FTHR) 07/695 C P HOUSE, 
KADAPPURAM 

ROAD, AZHIKODE 
SOUTH, AZHIKODE, 
670009, AZHIKODE

  

259 20/01/2026 SAYED HAFIZ K P HABEEB P P (FTHR) 4/245, K P HOUSE, 
SIRAYI PALLI, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM P 
O, 670010, KANNUR

  

260 20/01/2026 Vimarsh K M Janardhanan K (FTHR) Sreeshylam, 
Cherumanalil road, 

Chalad, Chalad, 670014, 
Kannur

  

261 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHU ZUHA 
P P 

RAFEEQUE A (FTHR) BAITHUL NAFEES, 
KUNHIPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

262 20/01/2026 ADITH KRISHNAN K MURALIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

167 KOLLARETH 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST 
PO, 670561, 

AZHIKKODE

  

263 20/01/2026 Anamika  Rajeevan Rajeevan N V (FTHR) Madayanmaar, Narath, 
Narath, Narath, 670601, 

Kannur

  

264 20/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad M K Sajid N K (FTHR) Alfalah, Olattuchal, 
puzhathi, KOTTALI, 
670005, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

265 20/01/2026 Naushad K P Abdul Salam N (FTHR) 226, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

266 20/01/2026 T M SHIFA 
SHAMEEM 

T M JABEENA (MTHR) T M HOUSE, NEAR 
SIRAYI MASJID, 

VALAPATTANAM, P 
O VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, AZHIKODE

  

267 20/01/2026 ABDULLA P P SALMATH P P (MTHR) FAZALU RAHMAN 
MANZIL, NARATH, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

268 20/01/2026 SUJATHA K M MURALEEDHARAN 
NAMBOODIRI V 

(HSBN)

VARASALA ILLAM, 
ARAYAKANDIPPARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

269 20/01/2026 RISHANA K IRSHAD K (FTHR) KURIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

OLADATHAZHE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

270 20/01/2026 Deepth Ashokan K V Ashokan (FTHR) Kooloth Valappil, 
Narath, Narath, Narath, 

670601, Kannur

  

271 20/01/2026 FARSANA P C RAFEEQUE V C 
(FTHR)

P C HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKAPARA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

272 20/01/2026 K K KUNHIPATHU MAHAMOOD (HSBN) 1/219 K K HOUSE, 
AZHIKKAL FERRY, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

273 20/01/2026 WAJID V K BAREERATH V K 
(MTHR)

BARJAS, G U P 
SCHOOL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

274 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
T

RASHEED C K (FTHR) THALAPRATH 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAPPARA, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

275 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANA K M 

MUNEER S (FTHR) 56/658 KUNNATH 
MEETHAL HOUSE, K 

V ROAD 
CHILIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

CHALAD P O, 670014, 
AZHIKODE

  

276 20/01/2026 Karthik  K V Manoj K V (FTHR) Kooloth valappil, 
Narath, Narath, Narath, 

670601, Kannur

  

277 20/01/2026 shalima a m siddique v  (FTHR) 973, amritha 
vidhyalayam, kakkad, 

kakkad, 670005, kannur

  

278 20/01/2026 MARVA N P JUWAIRIATH N P 
(MTHR)

N P HOUSE, MALOT, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

279 20/01/2026 JAMSHID T P ASYA T P (MTHR) ZUHARAS, 
CHAKKARAPPARA, 
AZHIKODESOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

280 20/01/2026 AMEEN ZAHIR C P AZEEZ T (FTHR) CHULLILE 
PEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

OLADAKKUNNU, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

281 20/01/2026 RISHAL N P THAHIRA P P (MTHR) 15/497/B NADUVILE 
PURAYIL, 

ALINKEEZHIL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

282 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF MOOSSA 

NOORIA ASHRAF 
MOOSA (WIFE)

MOTHINAAS, 
OPPOSITE H M S 

SERVICE STATION, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

283 20/01/2026 NASLA P NIZAR L V (FTHR) 12/93 ABOOS VILLA, 
SHADULIPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

284 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAZAL 
A V

EBRAHIM K M (FTHR) AYISHAS, NIDUVAT, 
NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, AZHIKODE

  

285 20/01/2026 KUNHIPURAYIL 
ABDUL JABBAR 

P V KUNHEMAD 
(FTHR)

3/159 
KUNHIPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
POYTHUMKADAVU, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

286 20/01/2026 NAVAL GOVIND K BYJU K (FTHR) 6/88 UTHRADAM, 
VELAPURAM, 
PAMBALA, P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

287 20/01/2026 BHIVYA P K PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

CHOTHIMA, 
MEENKUNNU, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

288 20/01/2026 Amna Sithara C Sabira C (MTHR) Maikkaran House, 
Kariyil, Husna Driving 
School, Valapattanam, 
Valapattanam, 670010, 

Kannur

  

289 20/01/2026 LESHAD SARADA 
LAKSHMANAN 

SARADA T (MTHR) CHEEPILAT HOUSE, 
KOKKENPARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

290 20/01/2026 MAJID V K BAREERATH V K 
(MTHR)

BARJAS, G U P 
SCHOOL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

291 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA K V MAJEED M P (HSBN) KAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

THURUTHIKOVVAL, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

292 20/01/2026 roshini a m siddique v (FTHR) 973, amritha 
vidhyalayam, kakkad, 

kakkad, 670005, kannur

  

293 20/01/2026 AMEERUDEEN 
OTHUMAN KANNU

HYDROSE 
OTHUMAN KANNU 

(FTHR)

HAWBAIS, OLD 
GAYATHRI 
THEATRE, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

294 20/01/2026 NASEEMA 
ADEMKUTTY 

KUNHATHU (MTHR) K V HOUSE, T C 
GATE, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

295 20/01/2026 NOORJAHAN K P AYISHA K P (MTHR) 286C KUNDATHIL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

296 20/01/2026 NIKHIL RAJ BABURAJAN T 
(FTHR)

PREMAJA 
SADANAM, 

MOONNUNIRATH, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

297 20/01/2026 KARTHIK M MAHESH M (FTHR) 21/38 KADAVATH 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 
ARAMKOTTAM, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
ALAVIL P O, 670008, 

AZHIKODE

  

298 20/01/2026 RISHAD P P MARIYAM (MTHR) PONNANKAI HOUSE, 
KOTTAKUNNU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

299 20/01/2026 ALEEMATH UBAIDA MUHAMMED 
ASARUDHEEN  

(HSBN)

Thiyyadath House, 
Athazhakkunnu, 
Puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

300 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFA M 
P 

RAMLATH M P 
(MTHR)

ZAHRAS, MALOTT, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

301 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIYA 
SHERIN V 

RAJINA V (MTHR) 55/492 CHILLA, 
BHANU ROAD, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

CHALAD, 670014, 
AZHIKODE

  

302 20/01/2026 ALTHAF V N ABDULLA C (FTHR) 21/262 VATTAKANDI 
NALAKATH, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
P O PAPPINISSERI 

WEST, PAPPINISSERI 
WEST, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

303 20/01/2026 NIKHIL KRISHNAN MURALEEDHARAN 
NAMBOODIRI V 

(FTHR)

VARASALA ILLAM, 
ARAYAKANDIPARA, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

304 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIYA 
K

ABOONHI P K (FTHR) FARHANS, 
CHUNGAM, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, AZHIKODE

  

305 20/01/2026 ADHIL B N UMMER N K (FTHR) AYISHAS, PARAPPIL 
ROAD, CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

306 20/01/2026 Aiswarya Sunil Sunil K M (FTHR) 16/669 NISHA NIVAS, 
VAIPARAMBU, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

307 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K C 

MUHAMMAD IKBAL 
V K (FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
HAJI ROAD, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

308 20/01/2026 SHYNIMOL V PRAJEEN K K (HSBN) 55/603 KOOVAKKAL 
HOUSE, NEAR 
DINESH ROAD, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

309 20/01/2026 K P MOHAMMED K C K SHAHANAS 
(WIFE)

K C K HOUSE, NEAR 
HIGHWAY 
JUNCTION, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM P 
O, 670010, AZHIKODE

  

310 20/01/2026 FARHAN T K P SHAJAHAN P K 
(FTHR)

2/512  MINHAS, 
MOOPPANPARA, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

311 20/01/2026 JINSHA TK SAREENA TK (MTHR) 431, edacheri, kannur, 
pallikunnu, 670005, 

kannur

  

312 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHULRINSHA 
N P

THAHIRA P P (MTHR) 15/497/B NADUVILE 
PURAYIL, 

ALINKEEZHIL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

313 20/01/2026 ADISH SALIL SALIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

23/174 
SREEVINAYAKAM, 

NEAR F A C T, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

ALAVIL P O, 670008, 
AZHIKODE

  

314 20/01/2026 SHANID P ABDULLA P K (FTHR) ASHFIDAS, 
MANGADAVU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

315 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
V P

PARAYIL HASHIM 
(FTHR)

13/718 DARUL 
NAJATH, 

SHADULIPALLI, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

316 20/01/2026 SOORYASREE 
EDAVAN PADIKKAL

SHEENA E P (MTHR) KALYANISREERAV, 
MATHODAM, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

317 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASARUDHEEN T 

ASHRAF (FTHR) Thiyyadath House, 
Athazhakkunnu, 
Puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  

318 20/01/2026 K SAJITHA MAMMU M (FTHR) 4/156 KANDATHIL 
HOUSE, SOCIETY 

ROAD, CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL P O, 
670011, KANNUR

  

319 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K C 

MUHAMMAD IKBAL 
V K (FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
HAJI ROAD, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, PAPPINISSERI

  

320 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MAHARA M K 

BUSHRA M K (MTHR) BUSHRA MANZIL, 
MADATHIKKOVVAL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

321 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUFAIZ K P 

ARIF V A (FTHR) 20/408 JAMEELA 
MANZIL, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
P O PAPPINISSERI 

WEST, PAPPINISSERI 
WEST, 670561, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

322 20/01/2026 SHAFI P NASEER M (FTHR) BLOSSAM, KAKKAD, 
PUZHATHI, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

323 20/01/2026 PRIYANKA NIJIN NIJIN NARAYANAN 
(HSBN)

POOTHATTA HOUSE, 
NEAR 

SHANTHIMADAM, 
UPPAYICHAAL, 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

324 20/01/2026 T MUHAMMAD 
MAHFOOS 

MUHAMMADALI K P 
(FTHR)

2/243 THOLICHI 
HOUSE, 

KAPPAKKADAVU, 
AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

325 20/01/2026 SHAMNA T M Majeed (FTHR) Shaad, Jayanthi Road, 
Pallikkunnu, Chalad, 

670014, Azhikode

  

326 20/01/2026 GOPIKRISHNAN V V V KUNHIRAMAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

JANAKI SREYAS, 
MAILADATHATAM, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

327 20/01/2026 T M ASHRAF KHADER (FTHR) Thiyyadath House, 
Athazhakkunnu, 
Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

328 20/01/2026 NEHA PRABHAKAR PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

20/20 A, PADINHARE 
VEETTIL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

329 20/01/2026 NIDHIN KRISHNAN MURALEEDHARAN 
NAMBOODIRI V 

(FTHR)

VARASALA ILLAM, 
ARAYAKANDIPARA, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 

670009, KANNUR

  

330 20/01/2026 NABEEL K V NASEEMA K V 
(MTHR)

1/397, K V HOUSE, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
670010, AZHIKODE

  

331 20/01/2026 A K V RAHIYANATH A K V NAFEESA 
(MTHR)

NAFEESA MANZIL, 
EANTHODE, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

AZHIKODE

  

332 20/01/2026 IRFAN V K NOUSHAD (FTHR) 21/468, THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, NEAR A K 

G CENTRE, PO 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

333 20/01/2026 Shan A Baneesha N (MTHR) Arayakki House, 
Myladathadam, 

Azhikode, Azhikode, 
670009, Azhikode

  

334 20/01/2026 SUDHISH M K RAGHAVAN P (FTHR) CHATHAYAM, 
PADINJARE MOTTA 

CHIRAKKAL P O, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

335 20/01/2026 UMMER P A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

24/49A   
KADANGOTT 
KADAVATH 

PEEDIKAYIL, 
AZHIKKAL LIGHT 

HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE P O, 
670009, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

336 20/01/2026 Fathimathul Riza 
muneer p k 

MUNEER P P (FTHR) P K HOUSE, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

MANGADAVU, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

337 20/01/2026 C V FATHIMA 
SHADA 

SAJIDA C V (MTHR) C V HOUSE, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

338 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
KALATHIL 

SAREENA (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
NUCHITHODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

339 20/01/2026 ayisha k n rahina k n (MTHR) 128, chirakkarapalli, 
kakkad, kakkad, 
670005, kannur

  

340 20/01/2026 FASAL BIN FAISAL FAISAL K M (FTHR) PALANGHAT HOSE, 
NIDUVAT, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
AZHIKODE

  

341 20/01/2026 RAHSHA P P SHUHAIBA P P 
(MTHR)

PACHIRIYAN HOUSE, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

342 20/01/2026 SUBAIDA K V HASHIM M (HSBN) SUBAIDAS, 
KACHERIPPARA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

343 20/01/2026 ABDULLA 
POOMANGALORAKATH 

KODIYIL

SHAHIDA P (WIFE) PARAMBILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANKADAVU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

344 20/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA 
MYKARANTE 

PURAYIL 

NIZAR T (FTHR) THOLICHI HOUSE, 
OLADATHAZHA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

345 20/01/2026 SUSHA P V PRABHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

20/20A , PADINHARE 
VEETTIL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, KANNUR

  

346 20/01/2026 NASSAR 
MAVILAKANDY 

SAMEERA P P (WIFE) 13-148/
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KALLUKETTUCHIRA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

347 20/01/2026 ABHIRAM P  VIJAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

545 Sreebhavan, 
PANNENPARA, 

Chalad, Chalad, 670014, 
Kannur

  

348 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
K P

NASARIYA K P 
(MTHR)

NASARIYA HOUSE, 
ARAYAKKANDIPARA, 
AZHEEKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

349 20/01/2026 RAGHU ELIYAN KAUSALYA K 
(MTHR)

ELIYAN HOUSE, 
PAMBALA 
KEECHERI, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

350 20/01/2026 P SURESH KANNAN (FTHR) 5/612 B KOMMERI 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE 
THERU, AZHIKODE 
SOUTH, AZHIKODE, 

670009, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

351 20/01/2026 SARANATH P BALAN P (FTHR) POTHAN HOUSE, 
KAMBIL THERU, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, KANNUR

  

352 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK T V RAMESHAN T V 
(FTHR)

ABHISHEK NIVAS, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

353 20/01/2026 A K P Nasari V N Saifudheen (HSBN) 1/202, Millroad, 
Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Azhikode

  

354 20/01/2026 Sooraj k gangadharan gangadharan k (FTHR) vrindhavan, Punjabhi 
road, chalad, pallikunnu, 
chalad, 670014, kannur

  

355 20/01/2026 SHAREEFA K K THAYALE 
LANGALAM 

RAMSHEED (HSBN)

T L HOUSE, CHALAD, 
CHALAD P O, 

CHALAD, 670014, 
AZHIKODE

  

356 20/01/2026 Saheera K P Ibrahim V (HSBN) Saheeras, Pola Peedika 
Buds School Road, 

Pappinisseri, 
Pappinisseri, 670561, 

Kannur

  

357 20/01/2026 RASHIDA P ROSNA P (MTHR) 1401-2 ANEESA 
QUARTERS, 

SHADULIPALLI, 
PUZHATHI, P O 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

358 20/01/2026 AJMAL ASHRAF K V (FTHR) 12/84 AJMAL NIVAS, 
SHADULIPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

359 20/01/2026 SHAKEEL 
KANIARAKAL 
THAYKANDY

JASEELA VP (WIFE) Windrush, Edacherry, 
puzhathi, pallikunnu, 

670004, kannur

  

360 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SALAM K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KALLORIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMPURAM 
MANGADAVU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

361 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHINAN M K 

M K SHABEENA 
(MTHR)

13-805/
MAVILAKANDI 

HOUSE, 
SHADULIPALLI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

362 20/01/2026 ANAMIKA C VINAYAN C (FTHR) CHERIYATH HOUSE, 
KOTTARATHUMPARA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

363 20/01/2026 NIRANJANA S NAIR SAJEEVAN 
CHATHOTH (FTHR)

SARADHA NIVAS, 
PUZHATHI, 
PUZHATHI, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

364 20/01/2026 DEONA MARIA RAJEEV THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PURAVIDAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

Athazhakkunnu, 
Puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

365 20/01/2026 NAFIA P P ABDUL MAJEED V K 
K (FTHR)

04/407 P P A HOUSE, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

366 20/01/2026 I V SATHI P M DHARMARAJ 
(HSBN)

33/P M HOUSE, 
NEEROZHUKKUMCHAL, 

PUTHIYATHERU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

367 20/01/2026 SAFWANA M NIYAS K P K (FTHR) 20/349 MUKKOTH 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

368 20/01/2026 ANUSREE SANESH SANESH P (FTHR) 11/516-PANDAN 
HOUSE, KAKKAT, 

PUZHATHI, KAKKAT, 
670005, KANNUR

  

369 20/01/2026 Muhammad Shahid K P Rafi B K (FTHR) B K House, Near Husna 
Driving School, 
Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur

  

370 20/01/2026 SANA ADAM V K C ADAMKUTTY T T 
(FTHR)

20/401,V K C HOUSE, 
OLD POST OFFICE, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

371 20/01/2026 BEENA K KANNAN (FTHR) PADINHAREPURAYIL, 
MALOT, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, AZHIKODE

  

372 20/01/2026 ROSHID P ROSNA P (MTHR) 1401-2 ANEESA 
QUARTERS, 

SHADULIPALLI, 
PUZHATHI, P O 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

373 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA K P MUHAMMED V T 
(FTHR)

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF MANZIL, 

KEECHERIKKUNNU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

374 20/01/2026 FATHIMA A NADEERA K V 
(MTHR)

NADEERA MANZIL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

375 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK T PEETHAMBARAN T 
(FTHR)

THIRUMANGALATH 
HOUSE, KOTTALI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

376 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAYYAN M P 

GUFFOOR 
POKLANCHERI 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
TALAP PALLIKUNNU 

P O, KANNUR, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

377 20/01/2026 M MOHAMMED 
IQBAL 

ZAIBUNNISA K 
(WIFE)

KANDERIYAN 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHIKOVVAL, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

378 20/01/2026 Muhammed Zaiyan V K Abdul Shukoor A P 
(FTHR)

A P House, Keeriyad, 
Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur

  

379 20/01/2026 SAKEENA P K ZAKARIYA M C 
(HSBN)

11/460 MUKKANNAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYATHERU, 
CHIRAKKAL, P O 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
AZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

380 20/01/2026 KENZA BINTH 
ABDUL RASHEED

MAIMOONA N 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL HAMD, 
ANGANS ROAD 

NEAR 
ANGANAVADI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, AZHIKODE

  

381 20/01/2026 A A ABOOBACKER  K P AYSHA (WIFE) 15/549 Ayshas, 
Exchange Road, 

Pappinisseri, 
Pappinisseri, 670563, 

Kannur

  

382 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA V P

ABDUL RASAK V V 
(FTHR)

10/933 VALIYA 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

EDACHERY, 
PUZHATHI, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

383 20/01/2026 Hiba zakiya ashraf Ashraf c h (FTHR) Hanu Ghar, chalad, 
pallikunnu, chalad, 

670014, kannur

  

384 20/01/2026 P ASIYA HASSAN (HSBN) 1401-2 ANEESA 
QUARTERS, 

SHADULIPALLI, 
PUZHATHI, P O 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

385 20/01/2026 NAVNEETH S  SURESHBABU P 
(FTHR)

368/1 Nivara, KISSAN 
ROAD MANAL, 

CHALAD, Chalad, 
670014, KANNUR

  

386 20/01/2026 YESHASS T SREEJITH C P (FTHR) THIRUMANGALATH 
HOUSE, KOTTALI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

387 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA THAJUDDEEN K 
(FTHR)

414/B, KACHAYI 
ODIYIL, NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

388 20/01/2026 NIKHIL K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KANI HOUSE, 
PUTHAN THERU, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

389 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NIDHA T P 

AFSAL T P (FTHR) ARAFA MANZIL, 
MORONNUMMAL, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, AZHIKODE

  

390 20/01/2026 AL AMEEN V K Subaida V K (MTHR) V K House, 
Panhikkayil, Chalad, 

Chalad, 670014, 
Azhikode

  

391 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ZAHRA 

MUHAMMED RAFI T 
(FTHR)

KELOTH HOUSE, 
TALAP, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

392 20/01/2026 NIDHIN 
DHANANJAYAN 

K DHANANJAYAN 
(FTHR)

KUMBHIL HOUSE, 
KOTTALI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

393 20/01/2026 AYSHA SHAHAN ALTAF CHIRAMMAL 
(FTHR)

11/807-WOOD 
SHADE, 

ARAYALTHARA, 
PUZHATHI, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

394 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shine K Semeera (FTHR) Kollarathikkal house, 
padinjaremotta, 

chirakkal, chirakkal, 
670011, kannur

  

395 20/01/2026 Mohamed Ashraf P K Khadeeja C P (WIFE) SHAHNAS, 
Kottakkunnu, chirakkal, 

kattampally, 670011, 
kannur

  

396 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA 

HASHIK T P (FTHR) 160 A WHITE HOUSE, 
KARIKKANKULAM, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

397 20/01/2026 FASEELA E V FOUSIYA E V (MTHR) 260 B, MATHODAM, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

398 20/01/2026 ANAGHA U K MANOJ A (FTHR) UNNANKANDI 
HOUSE, KOTTALI, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

399 20/01/2026 SANIKA HARI PREETHA T P (MTHR) HARIPRITHAM, 
NAMBIARMOTTA, 

KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 
670005, KANNUR

  

400 20/01/2026 SAHAD V K MAHAROOF K (FTHR) V K HOUSE, 
NEEROZHUKKUMCHAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

401 20/01/2026 AKSHAY K RAMACHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KANI HOUSE, 
DISPENSARY ROAD, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

402 20/01/2026 AYISHA JAVEED JAVEED (FTHR) Dhar Al falah, 
Athazhakkunnu, 
puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

403 20/01/2026 C BINDU JAGADEESHAN K 
(HSBN)

ABHINANDANA, 
NEAR RAJAS HIGH 

SCHOOL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

404 20/01/2026 Afnida N Asoora N (MTHR) Musthafabad, Keeriyad, 
Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Kannur

  

405 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIZAN 
SYED 

KM SYED (FTHR) CHACHEES 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NIDUVATT, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

406 20/01/2026 JASNA KN MUHAMMED MP 
(FTHR)

KN HOUSE 6/266 A, 
PALLERI, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

407 20/01/2026 PRATHEESH P PRASENAN P (FTHR) SALAM QUARTERS, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

408 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SAJJAD SIRAJUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

12/1425-SAMRAS, 
ONDENPARAMBA, 
PUZHATHI, CIVIL 
STATION, 670002, 

KANNUR

  

409 20/01/2026 DEVANANDA V V RAJESH V (FTHR) 54 A, NARATH, 
NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, AZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

410 20/01/2026 Rinsha T Shahina (MTHR) Shabana Nivas, Manal, 
Alavil, Alavil, 670008, 

Azhikode

  

411 20/01/2026 SAFVANA K V SAFIYA K V (MTHR) 1440 DARUL SAFA, 
SHADULIPALLI, 
PUZHATHI, P O 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

412 20/01/2026 Asiya k  musthafa  (FTHR) sarah residency, chalad, 
chalad, chalad, 670014, 

azhikode

  

413 20/01/2026 SHUHAIMA T UMMER KCK (FTHR) 89 A, MOIDEENPALLI 
ROAD, 

VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670011, KANNUR

  

414 20/01/2026 Hibina T P Abdul Rasheed k 
(FTHR)

Lubinas, panankavu, 
chirakkal, chirakkal, 

670011, kannur

  

415 20/01/2026 Fathima Alia Muhammed Ashraf K C 
(FTHR)

Mabrook, Near National 
Highway, Valapattanam, 
Valapattanam, 670010, 

Kannur

  

416 20/01/2026 Ayisha Minha V C Muhammed Sajid Elat 
(FTHR)

Cherrys 9-534/1, 
Kunhipalli, puzhathi, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

417 20/01/2026 Nourin T Shahina T (MTHR) Shabana Nivas, Manal, 
Alavil, Alavil, 670008, 

Azhikode

  

418 20/01/2026 THEERTHA A DINESHAN A (FTHR) KOLLON HOUSE, 
RAMATHERU, 

PUZHATHI, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

419 20/01/2026 NABEEL K P P RASEEMA K P P 
(MTHR)

RASEEMAS , 
Korambayil padhinare 

pura, Merli Road, 
Pappinisseri, 

Pappinisseri, 670561, 
KANNUR

  

420 20/01/2026 NEHA RANJITH RANJITH BABU 
(FTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Athazhakkunnu, 
Puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

421 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHU RIZA P RASEENA 
MAHAMOOD (MTHR)

THUNDIKANDY 
HOUSE 6/82, 

PALLERI, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

422 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA A MUHAMMED KUNHI 
P V (HSBN)

ARATTAN HOUSE, 
KUNHIMANGLAM, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

KOVVAPURAM, 
670309, KALLIASSERI

  

423 20/01/2026 FATHIMA KP MUHAMMED KN 
(FTHR)

KANNOTH PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, 

KANNOTH, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

424 20/01/2026 Goutham Rajeevan 
Rajeevan

Rajeevan (FTHR) RAJEEVAM 
Kottarathumpara, 
Vankulthuvayal 

Azhikode, Azhikode, 
Azhikode, 670009, 

Kannur

  

425 20/01/2026 Naaz A K Najma A K (MTHR) NAJMAS, AMBALA 
ROAD, Chalad, Chalad, 

670014, Azhikode

  

426 20/01/2026 MANJIMA PRAJEESH PRAJEESH (FTHR) Ramla Quaters, 
Athazhakunnu, 

Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

427 20/01/2026 SIBIN M RANJITH BABU 
(FTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Athazhakkunnu, 
Puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

428 20/01/2026 T KOULATH K C K 
UMMERKUTYY 

(HSBN)

89A, MOIDEENPALLI, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

429 20/01/2026 MALINI T M MANOHARAN (FTHR) PARAYIL, KAKKAD, 
PUZHATHI, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

430 20/01/2026 Gopika T K Prasad T K (FTHR) T K House, EMS Road, 
Pappinisseri, 

Pappinisseri West, 
670561, Kannur

  

431 20/01/2026 Ramees O P Razak V P (FTHR) 494, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

432 20/01/2026 AJNAS T K C K 
UMMERKUTTY 

(FTHR)

89A, MOIDEENPALLI, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

433 20/01/2026 M Sudheesh Kumar Ramya M (WIFE) MARTHAMKANDI 
HOUSE, kottakkunnu, 
chirakkal, kattampally, 

670011, kannur

  

434 20/01/2026 Zera P Harif Ali K (FTHR) Heaven, Padinjaremotta, 
chirakkal, chirakkal, 

670011, kannur

  

435 20/01/2026 RAYAN SHAKEEL JASEELA VP (MTHR) WINDRUSH, 
EDACHERY, 

KANNUR, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

436 20/01/2026 Suneer Punnakkal Azeez Puthan Purayil 
(FTHR)

Punnakkal House, 
Highway Near German 
Motors, Valapattanam, 
Valapattanam, 670010, 

Kannur

  

437 20/01/2026 SANJAY SAJITH P SAJITHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Kadalakkil Lane, 
Athazhakkunnu 

Kunhippalli, Puzhathi, 
kottali, 670005, kannur

  

438 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal. M Saibunnisa (MTHR) 10/249 Darussalam, 
Edachery T C Muck, 

Puzhathi, Kakkad, 
670005, Kannur

  

439 20/01/2026 KATTAYIL 
MUHAMMED 

SAFWAN 

SAMEERA K (MTHR) 819 KATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAZHAKUNNU, 
PUZHATHI, P O 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

440 20/01/2026 Rajan Vayal veettil Krishnan (FTHR) aswathi, chaluvayal, 
chirakkal, chirakkal, 

670011, kannur

  

441 20/01/2026 Thamanna muhammad 
nowfal  

zabreena mk (MTHR) zabilas, chalad, chalad, 
chalad, 670014, mandal

  

442 20/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA VP IQBAL T (HSBN) KAMARUNNISA 
MANZIL, UNILAT 
VAYAL, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

443 20/01/2026 SHARIKA A SANTHOSH A (FTHR) ARAKKAN HOUSE, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

444 20/01/2026 SREEJITH O P RADHA P P (MTHR) 8/ 227  PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

KOTTALI P O 
KANNUR, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

445 20/01/2026 Diju Chandran Ramachandran T P 
(FTHR)

Divyarag, Podikundu, 
Pallikunnu, Pallikunnu, 

670004, Kannur

  

446 20/01/2026 SIDHARTH C Raju C (FTHR) Cheruvakkara House, 
Onapparamb, Chirakkal, 

Chirakkal, 670011, 
Kannur

  

447 20/01/2026 ABHIN P PRADEEPAN P (FTHR) Madathile valappil 
house, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, kannur

  

448 20/01/2026 Rajitha Rajan Rajan (HSBN) aswathi, chaluvayal, 
chirakkal, chirakkal, 

670011, kannur

  

449 20/01/2026 AMITHA CHANDRAN 
M V  

CHANDRAN M V  
(FTHR)

454 B, Pamburuthi 
Road, narath, narath, 

670601, kannur

  

450 20/01/2026 SHAHVANA  M P ISMATH (FTHR) Rameesas, 
Athazhakunnu, 

Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  

451 20/01/2026 Majidha Parveen T P Mujeeb (FTHR) 20/393 Jaanas,, 
Kappakadavu, 

Azhikode, Azhikkal, 
670009, kannur

  

452 20/01/2026 K SUMITHA SAJESH (HSBN) 19/289 A 
KOYILERIAN HOUSE, 

KAPPAKKADAV 
JANAKEEYAROAD, 
Azhikode, Azhikkal, 

670009, Kannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

453 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
PP 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PALANGATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE 

11/89, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

454 20/01/2026 Ansila P NOUSHAD P (HSBN) PUNNAKKAL  
HOUSE, MUKKILE 

PEEDIKA, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

455 20/01/2026 SAHEEDA K HASEENA K (MTHR) KUNDUVALAPPIL, 
338, KUNHIPALLI, 

KOTTALI, 
PUZHATHI, 

KOTTALI, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

456 20/01/2026 V SHABANU VASUDEVAN (FTHR) 2/368/1 NIVARA, 
KISSAN ROAD, 

CHALAD, CHALAD, 
670014, Kannur

  

457 20/01/2026 NAYANA ARAKKAN VINODAN A (FTHR) ARAKKAN HOUSE, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

458 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
T 

T NASEER (FTHR) RAZANAS 
ALINKEEZHIL, 
ALINKEEZHIL, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, KANNUR

  

459 20/01/2026 SALMAN ABDULLA ABDULLA (FTHR) T A HOUSE, 
Athazhakkunnu, 
Puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

460 20/01/2026 Shabna P Navas CH  (MTHR) 9/1344 kc house, 
Athzhakkunnu, 

puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

461 20/01/2026 NANDANA A SURESH A (FTHR) ARAKKAN HOUSE, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

462 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL  
HAIFA  M P 

ISMATH (FTHR) Rameesas, 
Athazhakunnu, 

Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  

463 20/01/2026 Muhammed Munashir P 
K

SOUJATH P K (MTHR) P K  HOUSE, 
MUKKILE PEEDIKA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

464 20/01/2026 Fathimath Ridha K P Musthafa K P (FTHR) 52/a, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

465 20/01/2026 NIHAL K P NAZEER (FTHR) KANOTH PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, MUNDON 
VAYAL, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

466 20/01/2026 Muhammed Aflal 
Rahman 

Abdurahman M K 
(FTHR)

Bismillah, 
Athazhakunnu, 

Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670008, Kannur

  

467 20/01/2026 Aswin Rajan Rajan (FTHR) aswathi, chaluvayal, 
chirakkal, chirakkal, 

670011, kannur

  

468 20/01/2026 NAFSI K P NAFILA K P (MTHR) 02/634 AL FATHAH, 
DINESH BHAVAN, 

AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

670009, AZHIKODE

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

469 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMANSHAZ P T P 

FALEEL N T (FTHR) 01/9A DARUL 
AMAAN, 

KIFAYATHUL ISLAM 
MADRASSA, 

AZHIKODE NORTH, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

470 20/01/2026 Fathimathul Nihala 
Sherin 

T Mansoor (FTHR) Zabils, Near Bhanu 
Vayanasala, Chalad, 

Chalad, 670014, 
Azhikode

  

471 20/01/2026 SUHAIB A SALMAN ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

Arakkal House, 
Oladathazha, Azhikode, 

Azhikode, 670009, 
Kannur

  

472 20/01/2026 DILJITH M K BALAKRISHNAN M K 
(FTHR)

RASMI, 
MARAKKULAM, 

CHALAD, CHALAD, 
670014, KANNUR

  

473 20/01/2026 SOUMYA PRABHU B PRASANTH D PAI 
(HSBN)

SREE 
MAHALASAKRIPA, 

EDACHERI, 
PUZHATHI, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

474 20/01/2026 RUFAIDA KM ABDU PK (FTHR) THUNDIKANDY 
PUTHIYA HOUSE 

6/86, PALLERI, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

475 20/01/2026 SHAHANASHERIN CV ABDULKARIM PK 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHALAD, KANNUR, 

CHALAD, 670014, 
KANNUR

  

476 20/01/2026 wahida P Khalid UK  (HSBN) 9/1344 jabir Manzil, 
Athazhakkunnu, 
puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

477 20/01/2026 Muhammed Jaseel.M Saibunnisa M (MTHR) 10/249 Darussalam, 
Edachery T C Muck, 

Puzhathi, Kakkad, 
670005, Kannur

  

478 20/01/2026 ZAYED NAHYAN P T 
P 

NASAR K P (FTHR) 01/9 P T P HOUSE, 
AZHEEKAL, 

AZHEEKKAL, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

479 20/01/2026 Abdul Khader M Rafeena Kader (WIFE) 14, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

480 20/01/2026 P V NIRMALA VIJAYAN P (FTHR) KRIPA BHAVAN, 
KARIKKANKULAM, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

481 20/01/2026 Ahmed Musthafa Safoora Musthafa 
(MTHR)

Darul Safa, Pannen Para 
Road, Chalad, Chalad, 

670014, Azhikode

  

482 20/01/2026 ADITH K MANOJ K (FTHR) PANCHT HOUSE, 
PANHIKKAYIL, 

CHALAD, CHALAD, 
670014, Kannur

  

483 20/01/2026 SNEHIL RENJITH RESHMA RANJITH  
(MTHR)

PARAPURATH 
HOUSE, PUZHATHI, 

PUZHATHI, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

484 20/01/2026 FATHIMA  K NASAR (FTHR) A  K House, 
Athazhakunnu, 

Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

485 20/01/2026 DARSHANA E SINI P (MTHR) ELIYAN HOUSE, 
PAMBALA 
KEECHERI, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

486 20/01/2026 ARPITHA C K LOHITHAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

3/322-1, Podikkundu, 
Pallikunnu, Pallikunnu, 

670004, Kannur

  

487 20/01/2026 M MANOJ SANTHA C (MTHR) CHORAN HOUSE, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

488 20/01/2026 Remya K Biju S (HSBN) Peace Heaven, 
Onaparamb Road, 

chirakkal, Chirakkal, 
670011, Azhikode

  

489 20/01/2026 SHARMILA A K NARENDRAN C V 
(HSBN)

2/215/1 VAVA HUT, 
KANHIRATHAN 

VAYAL, CHALAD, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

Kannur

  

490 20/01/2026 Nandana sunil sunil kumar N C (FTHR) pournami, kanhiratham 
vayal, pallikunnu, 

chalad, 670014, kannur

  

491 20/01/2026 K P Roulabi Abu A P (HSBN) Izzath, Onaparamaba 
Road  near ramaguru up 

schoo, Chirakkal, 
Chirakkal, 670011, 

kannur

  

492 20/01/2026 k P Soujath Nisar (HSBN) Gazebo, Onaparamba 
Road naer Ramaguru up 

school, Chirakkal, 
Chirakkal, 670011, 

kannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 12:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

493 20/01/2026 Veena Ramesh Susobh Sugathan 
(HSBN)

Love Dale, Mythri 
Road, Near Kunnavu 

Temple, Kannur, 
Pallikkunnu, 670004, 

Kannur

  

494 20/01/2026 Sahida A Saheer V P (HSBN) 7 510 SanibaAbna, Near 
Canara 

Bank.Kattampally, 
Chirakkal, Kattampally, 

670011, Kannur

  

495 20/01/2026 muhammed rajas b e raihanath (MTHR) bathakka edaparambil, 
athazhakunnu, puzhathi, 
kottali, 670005, Kannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


